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
Good chance that it could bt rezoned to R-3. Large kltchtn and 
dining room. Fruit trees and a back yard. Thlt Is a rtal buy priced
at $)4,600.

EXCELLENT LOCATION, LOMITA
Large lot A5xU1, /oned R 1 has a large ? bedroom home approxi­ 
mately 1400 square feet. Thit Is an unusual piece of property too 
If you do not care to build unit* for storing or parking truck* or 
for building equipment. Priced at only 121,950. Can be handled 
with $3000 down to   new loan.

WALKING DISTANCE TO 
DOWNTOWN TORRANCE

Three bedroorm, large rumpus room, fireplace, lots of shade tew*
and fruit trees, double detached garage on alloy. Thu I* *n older
home In good district. Priced for quick sale at only »15,950. $2500
down will handle. {

OWNER VERY ANXIOUS 
HEADED TOWARD FORECLOSURE

Thlt Is an excellent 3 bedroom, I', bath extra large kitchen and 
dining area. Has double detached garage, walking distance to grade 
and Catholic icfooi. ALSO to new shopping district, and the price 
for e quick sale is only $15,000. Good terms.

INCREASE YOUR SAVINGS
0>»t 10 r , on Your Money

Instead of the Usual .V, or 4%.
Take flMO, laves.) In these three houses on on* large lot.

Add a little time and some gumption
And soon vou have   larae equity

Homes ere In good condition no vacancies.
Showing them Is our business.

W« Have What You Need in Real Estate

PIARA REALTY
16685 Crenshaw Blvd.

DA 3-2552

*
FOR SALES OR EXCHANOII

Royalle
»AVS

Parents

Vaughn, Realtor TOVETTABOR NOT LOSTI
FA 8-9480 (anytime) HAA.11/U Heaven on Earth!

Ur\ O" | I O*T r««tl«,»i/n« <in.,i,«N .1,,,-i-n hewn

BODEN REALTY
4727 Torrance Blvd. FR 1-7081', FR 1-1060

1208 CLARION DRIVE
J-b*droom, !"'« baths, built-in Move and ovtn, sliding flan door* to 
covered patio. Priced «0,UO.

I Bedroom end <l»n, built-in stove and oven. Cloit to schools and 
Shopping. Price (21,950.

2658 DALEMEAD ST., TORR.
OPEN HOUSE 1-4 P.M. Ideal location for elderly couple. Walk to 
schools and (hopping. Located In back of Parasol Restaurant. Prlctd 
«H,fOO,

Don Borden Realty
23991 Norbonne Av». DA 6-2734

$10,750

$395 DOWN 
G.I. Resale 

3 Bdrm., 2 Bath
PULL PRICE $14,950 

TW» horn* It Immaculate through­ 
out. Only flvt years old It fea- 
turee attached taraffa> hardwood 
floors, n«*r Mw wall to wall 
earpotfnt, ICFM dining area, lots 
of tilt, lath* and platter walls 
and many other modern fea­ 
ture*. Paymi>ntt like r»nt. 
Should tell immediately at tnli 
price. Better hurry. 'Call now 
for appointment to aee.

Responsible Realty 
733 W. Carson
FA 0-2770

NO DOWN O.I. 3 bedroomi, 2 
bath*, a double detnchwl oarage/ 
hardwood floors, i*rqa yard. 

FR 0 3'.6i

 ^ No Down to Vets ^
Two and 3-b«droom home* to 
choo«e from. Payment* from $75 
to <UO month Include principal, 
Interett, taxes find Insurance. 
Why pay rent when th«te terms 
are available. Call now. They 
won't la*t.

Rosenkrantz
REALTOR 

23808 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-8361

R-3 LOT
2 Br. Corner Stucco
CLOftC TO NEW PRffRWAY

$1950 CASH DOWN
M404 SOUTH HARVARD

PL M733 FR 1AW EvM.

22108 NICOLLE 
TORRANCE

LOVELY TURPS BRDROOM, FAMILY ROOM, i»/4 BATH HOME
COLORED BUILT INS, FIREPLACE,, WALL TO WALL CARPETING 
AND DRAPES, CINDER BOCK FENCED REAR YARD. OWNER 
MUST SELL DUE TO ILLNESS.

OPEN HOUSB UNTIL SOLO

ZACCAGLIN REALTY 

_ 1140 S. Hawthorne Blvd. OS 6-0171

NO DNrGil7~l$295~DOWN~
3 BR. HOME ; 3 BEDROOM
FULL PRICE GREAT FOR

CHILDREN
Located near grammar school * 
new IS million hiqh school. This 
unique hpme feature large kitch­ 
en, stucco construction, about 
seven yean old. A larqp fpncrd 
yard designed for children. Move 
In on rental basis until close 
ot escrow. Out of state credit 
O.K.

FA 0-2770
TRY"$ 1500 DN. 
LARGE 3 BR. 
FHA TERMS

This exceptional hmne features 
wall to wall carpeting, hardwood 
floors, huge Hfrhen, lots of tile, 
block wall fence, barbeque and 
patio, attached garage, nicely 
landscaped, and many other fea­ 
tures. Near schools and marketi. 
Pull Price fl*,»50. Cell

FR 0-3561

Castle type Spanish tlucco home
 t 1303 Coin Three Urge bed- 
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